




































Property Card:  62 LAKE DR 
Town of Stockbridge, MA

Parcel Information

Parcel ID:
Vision ID:

Owner:
Co-Owner:

Mailing Address:

101-013-000-000
600
GRIFA LORI

38 WARFIELD ST 

UPPER MONTCLAIR, NJ 07043

Map:
Lot:

Use Description:
Zone:

Land Area in Acres:

101
13
Single Fam
R2
1.52

Sale History Assessed Value

Book/Page:
Sale Date:
Sale Price:

4049/0085
5/9/2008
$550,000

Land:
Buildings:

Extra Bldg Features:
Outbuildings:

Total:

$278,100
$318,300
$1,600
$0
$598,000

Building Details: Building # 1

Model:
Living Area:

Appr. Year Built:
Style:

Stories:
Occupancy:

No. Total Rooms:
No. Bedrooms:

No. Baths:
No. Half Baths:

Residential
1475

Cape Cod
1.5
1
4
3
2
0

Int Wall Desc 1:
Int Wall Desc 2:

Ext Wall Desc 1:
Ext Wall Desc 2:

Roof Cover:
Roof Structure:

Heat Type:
Heat Fuel:
A/C Type:

Drywall/Sheet

Cedar or Redwd

Asph/F Gls/Cmp
Gable/Hip
Electr Basebrd
Electric
None

Property Information - Stockbridge, MA
8/7/2023

www.cai-tech.com
Data shown on this report is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAI Technologies 

are not responsible for any use for other purposes or misuse or misrepresentation of this report.
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24 Pixley Hill Road
West Stockbridge, MA
01266
ph: 413-232-4311

Green
River
Design

RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING DESIGN
in the BERKSHIRES
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EXISTING SITE PLAN1
SP SCALE: 1"=20'-0"

REVISED SITE PLAN2
SP SCALE: 1"=20'-0"

PRELIMINARY-NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

FRONT:

SIDE:

REAR:

SETBACKS

40'-0"

35'-0"

35'-0"

+/- 156-1"

+/- 37'-8"

S

E

N +/- 191'-1"

HEIGHT: 35'-0" +/-29'-0"

DISTRICT: R-2 LOT 13 / TAX MAP 101

(PER STOCKBRIDGE ZBO) (6 FT FROM LOW SIDE OF FDN)

+/- 18'-7"SIDE: 35'-0"W

NOTICE
THE SITE DATA REPRESENTED IN THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE

CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF

DETERMINING COMPLIANCE W/ TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE

ZONING BYLAWS. THE STRUCTURE,  PROPERTY & SETBACK LINES

WERE DERIVED FROM CAD SEPTIC UPGRADE PLAN PRODUCED BY

BERKSHIRE ENGINEERING, INC. FOR JEFF GROSSMAN,  DATED

AUGUST 8, 2021. GREEN RIVER DESIGN ASSUMES NO LIABILITY

FOR INFORMATION PROVIDED BY OTHERS.

SITE PLAN & PROJECT DATA SP

FIRST FLOOR:

SECOND FLOOR:

TOTAL HEATED SPACE:

MUDROOM:

SECOND FLOOR PORCH:

SCREEN PORCH:

DECKS:

LANDINGS & BULKHEAD:

SHED:

TOTAL COVERAGE:  2.8%

TOTAL MASS:           3.1%

COVERAGE

906 SQ FT

32 SQ FT

307 SQ FT

476 SQ FT

25 SQ FT

107 SQ FT

1,853 SQ FT

EXISTING

10% STRUCTURAL COVERAGE ALLOWED:

20% MASS ALLOWED:

LOT SIZE:

LOT SIZE

DRAWING INDEX

1.52 ACRES

REVISED

NON-COMPLIANT

ZONED DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS

ZONE R2: 2 ACRES 87,120 SQ FT

66,211 SQ FT

6,621 SQ FT

13,242 SQ FT

NON-COMPLIANT

MASS

906 SQ FT

287 SQ FT

1,193 SQ FT

32 SQ FT

53 SQ FT

307 SQ FT

476 SQ FT

2,061 SQ FT

EXISTING FLOOR PLANSA1

THE PLANS, COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS PRESENTED
HEREIN WERE PREPARED UNDER
THE DIRECT SUPERVISION OF A
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
REGISTERED IN THE
COMMONWEALTH OF MA & BEARS
THE ORIGINAL SIGNATURE & SEAL.
SAID SIGNATURE & SEAL SHALL
SIGNIFY THAT THE PLANS,
COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS MEET THE
APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE
NINTH EDITION OF CMR 780 (2015
IRC) & 2021 IECC W/ MA
AMENDMENTS.

CODE COMPLIANCE

FRONTAGE 250 FT EXISTING 154 FT NON-COMPLIANT

COMPLIANT

COMPLIANT

COMPLIANT

EXISTING

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

EXISTING FIRST FLOOR:

EXISTING SECOND FLOOR:

NEW LIVING ROOM:

NEW FOYER:

NEW 2ND FLOOR READING RM:

NEW 2ND FLOOR MBATH:

TOTAL HEATED SPACE:

NEW SIDE PORCH:

NEW SCREEN PORCH:

NEW DECK:

NEW FRONT PORCH:

EXISTING BULKHEAD:

EXISTING SHED:

TOTAL COVERAGE:   3.0%

TOTAL MASS:            3.6%

COVERAGE

906 SQ FT

314 SQ FT

39 SQ FT

57 SQ FT

260 SQ FT

214 SQ FT

108 SQ FT

9 SQ FT

107 SQ FT

2,014 SQ FT

PROPOSED
MASS

906 SQ FT

287 SQ FT

314 SQ FT

39 SQ FT

144 SQ FT

103 SQ FT

1,793 SQ FT

57 SQ FT

260 SQ FT

214 SQ FT

34 SQ FT

2,358 SQ FT

REVISED FLOOR PLANSA2

LOCUS

REVISED ROOF PLANA3

REVISED SOUTH & EAST ELEVATIONSA4

REVISED NORTH & WEST ELEVATIONSA5

A6

A7

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

THIS PROJECT COMPLIES W/ 2015 IRC & 2021 IECC W/ MA

AMENDMENTS.

THIS PROJECT ADDITION BEING UNDER 1,000 SQ FT, COMPLIANCE

IS REQUIRED FOR THE 2021 IECC BASE CODE ONLY PER "SUMMARY

OF PROPOSED NEW 225 CMR 22.00 AND 23.00 (UPDATED

SEPTEMBER 22, 2022)". A5 SECTION R503.1.5. 2023 STRETCH

ENERGY CODE UPDATE & MUNICIPLE OPT-IN SPECIALIZED CODE.

ISSUED:

SPECIAL
PERMIT

SET
12.20.23

REVISED: 01.16.24
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24 Pixley Hill Road
West Stockbridge, MA
01266
ph: 413-232-4311

Green
River
Design

RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING DESIGN
in the BERKSHIRES

PRELIMINARY-NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING SECOND FLOOR PLAN2
A1 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

THE PLANS, COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS PRESENTED
HEREIN WERE PREPARED UNDER
THE DIRECT SUPERVISION OF A
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
REGISTERED IN THE
COMMONWEALTH OF MA & BEARS
THE ORIGINAL SIGNATURE & SEAL.
SAID SIGNATURE & SEAL SHALL
SIGNIFY THAT THE PLANS,
COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS MEET THE
APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE
NINTH EDITION OF CMR 780 (2015
IRC) & 2021 IECC W/ MA
AMENDMENTS.

ISSUED:

SPECIAL
PERMIT

SET
12.20.23

REVISED: 01.16.24
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24 Pixley Hill Road
West Stockbridge, MA
01266
ph: 413-232-4311

Green
River
Design

RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING DESIGN
in the BERKSHIRES

PRELIMINARY-NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

REVISED SECOND FLOOR PLAN2
A2 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

THE PLANS, COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS PRESENTED
HEREIN WERE PREPARED UNDER
THE DIRECT SUPERVISION OF A
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
REGISTERED IN THE
COMMONWEALTH OF MA & BEARS
THE ORIGINAL SIGNATURE & SEAL.
SAID SIGNATURE & SEAL SHALL
SIGNIFY THAT THE PLANS,
COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS MEET THE
APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE
NINTH EDITION OF CMR 780 (2015
IRC) & 2021 IECC W/ MA
AMENDMENTS.

ISSUED:

SPECIAL
PERMIT

SET
12.20.23

REVISED: 01.16.24



REVISED ROOF PLAN2
A3 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

REVISED
ROOF PLAN

A3
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24 Pixley Hill Road
West Stockbridge, MA
01266
ph: 413-232-4311

Green
River
Design

RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING DESIGN
in the BERKSHIRES

PRELIMINARY-NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING ROOF PLAN1
A3 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

THE PLANS, COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS PRESENTED
HEREIN WERE PREPARED UNDER
THE DIRECT SUPERVISION OF A
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
REGISTERED IN THE
COMMONWEALTH OF MA & BEARS
THE ORIGINAL SIGNATURE & SEAL.
SAID SIGNATURE & SEAL SHALL
SIGNIFY THAT THE PLANS,
COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS MEET THE
APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE
NINTH EDITION OF CMR 780 (2015
IRC) & 2021 IECC W/ MA
AMENDMENTS.

ISSUED:

SPECIAL
PERMIT

SET
12.20.23
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ELEV. 100.0

+8'-10"
@ EXISTING 2ND FLOOR
EL. 

T.O. S.F.

REMOVE SCREEN PORCH

REMOVE PORCH

CUT ROOF BACK TO EXTERIOR WALL

REMOVE DECK

REMOVE FOYER

ROOF REMAINS
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@ EXISTING 1ST FLOOR
EL. 

T.O. S.F.

ELEV. 100.0

+8'-10"
@ EXISTING 2ND FLOOR
EL. 

T.O. S.F.

NEW LIVING ROOM

NEW MASTER READING RM OVERFRAME EXISTING ROOF
NEW MASTER BATH

NEW PORCH STRUCTURE
UNDER EXISTING ROOF

NEW DECK

EXISTING ROOF REMAINS

NEW FRONT PORCH

NEW FOYER
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REMOVE DECK

REMOVE SCREEN PORCH

REMOVE PORCH

ROOF REMAINS ABOVE BEDROOM
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NEW SCREEN PORCH

NEW LIVING ROOM

EXISTING SHED ROOF

NEW MASTER READING RM

NEW FRONT PORCH

NEW COVERED WALKWAY
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REVISED EAST ELEVATION4
A4 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"
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24 Pixley Hill Road
West Stockbridge, MA
01266
ph: 413-232-4311

Green
River
Design

RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING DESIGN
in the BERKSHIRES

PRELIMINARY-NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

REVISED SOUTH ELEVATION2
A4 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

THE PLANS, COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS PRESENTED
HEREIN WERE PREPARED UNDER
THE DIRECT SUPERVISION OF A
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
REGISTERED IN THE
COMMONWEALTH OF MA & BEARS
THE ORIGINAL SIGNATURE & SEAL.
SAID SIGNATURE & SEAL SHALL
SIGNIFY THAT THE PLANS,
COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS MEET THE
APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE
NINTH EDITION OF CMR 780 (2015
IRC) & 2021 IECC W/ MA
AMENDMENTS.

EXISTING EAST ELEVATION3
A4 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

EXISTING SOUTH ELEVATION1
A4 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

ISSUED:

SPECIAL
PERMIT

SET
12.20.23
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@ EXISTING 1ST FLOOR
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T.O. S.F.

ELEV. 100.0

+8'-10"
@ EXISTING 2ND FLOOR
EL. 

T.O. S.F.

REMOVE DECK

REMOVE FOYER
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REMOVE PORCH

CUT ROOF BACK TO EXTERIOR WALL

REMOVE SCREEN PORCH

NEW DECK
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EXISTING ROOF REMAINS

UNDER EXISTING ROOF

+0'-0"
@ EXISTING 1ST FLOOR
EL. 

T.O. S.F.

ELEV. 100.0

+8'-10"
@ EXISTING 2ND FLOOR
EL. 

T.O. S.F.

NEW WDW'S

NEW MASTER BATHROOM

OVERFRAME EXISTING ROOF

NEW LIVING ROOM

NEW MASTER READING ROOM

NEW SCREEN PORCH
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REMOVE DECK

REMOVE WDW'S

REMOVE ROOF SECTION

REMOVE WDW'SREMOVE WDW

REMOVE FOYER

ROOF REMAINS

REMOVE DECK

NEW FRONT PORCH

NEW MASTER BATH

NEW PORCH STRUCTURE
UNDER EXISTING ROOF

NEW WDW'S

NEW DOOR
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REVISED WEST ELEVATION4
A5 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

REVISED
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24 Pixley Hill Road
West Stockbridge, MA
01266
ph: 413-232-4311

Green
River
Design

RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING DESIGN
in the BERKSHIRES

PRELIMINARY-NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

REVISED NORTH ELEVATION2
A5 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

THE PLANS, COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS PRESENTED
HEREIN WERE PREPARED UNDER
THE DIRECT SUPERVISION OF A
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
REGISTERED IN THE
COMMONWEALTH OF MA & BEARS
THE ORIGINAL SIGNATURE & SEAL.
SAID SIGNATURE & SEAL SHALL
SIGNIFY THAT THE PLANS,
COMPUTATIONS &
SPECIFICATIONS MEET THE
APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE
NINTH EDITION OF CMR 780 (2015
IRC) & 2021 IECC W/ MA
AMENDMENTS.

EXISTING WEST ELEVATION3
A5 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

EXISTING NORTH ELEVATION1
A5 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

ISSUED:

SPECIAL
PERMIT

SET
12.20.23










































































































